物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量 kg/km 导体电阻Ω/km
ANO19.016.02.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 2X0.5 7/0.31 10.6 210 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.03.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 3X0.5 7/0.31 10.9 230 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.04.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 4X0.5 7/0.31 11.4 253 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.05.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 5X0.5 7/0.31 12 283 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.08.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 8X0.5 7/0.31 13.7 344 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.10.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 10X0.5 7/0.31 15 399 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.12.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 12X0.5 7/0.31 15.3 442 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.14.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 14X0.5 7/0.31 15.9 474 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.16.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 16X0.5 7/0.31 16.4 505 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.20.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 20X0.5 7/0.31 18.1 569 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.24.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 24X0.5 7/0.31 19.5 642 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.27.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 27X0.5 7/0.31 19.8 808 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.30.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 30X0.5 7/0.31 20.5 848 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.37.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 37X0.5 7/0.31 21.9 963 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.40.000.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 40X0.5 7/0.31 23.3 1014 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.02.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 2X0.75 7/0.37 10.9 230 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.03.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 3X0.75 7/0.37 11.3 247 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.04.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 4X0.75 7/0.37 11.8 278 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.05.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 5X0.75 7/0.37 12.7 322 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.08.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 8X0.75 7/0.37 14.3 383 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.10.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 10X0.75 7/0.37 15.7 461 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.12.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 12X0.75 7/0.37 16.1 477 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.14.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 14X0.75 7/0.37 17 527 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.16.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 16X0.75 7/0.37 17.7 572 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.20.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 20X0.75 7/0.37 19.1 669 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.24.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 24X0.75 7/0.37 20.8 877 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.27.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 27X0.75 7/0.37 21.3 929 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.30.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 30X0.75 7/0.37 21.9 986 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.37.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 37X0.75 7/0.37 23.9 1102 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.40.000.75B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 40X0.75 7/0.37 24.8 1181 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.02.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 2X1 7/0.43 11.3 247 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.03.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 3X1 7/0.43 11.7 270 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.04.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 4X1 7/0.43 12.5 299 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.05.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 5X1 7/0.43 13.2 342 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.08.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 8X1 7/0.43 14.9 424 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.10.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 10X1 7/0.43 16.5 514 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.12.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 12X1 7/0.43 17 548 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.14.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 14X1 7/0.43 17.8 590 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.16.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 16X1 7/0.43 18.5 649 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.20.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 20X1 7/0.43 20 864 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.24.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 24X1 7/0.43 22 1005 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.27.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 27X1 7/0.43 23.1 1058 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.30.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 30X1 7/0.43 23.7 1113 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.37.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 37X1 7/0.43 25.3 1271 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.40.001.00B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 40X1 7/0.43 26.3 1351 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.02.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 2X1.3 7/0.48 11.8 275 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.03.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 3X1.3 7/0.48 12.3 295 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.04.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 4X1.3 7/0.48 13.1 340 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.05.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 5X1.3 7/0.48 14.1 383 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.08.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 8X1.3 7/0.48 15.8 483 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.10.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 10X1.3 7/0.48 18 578 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.12.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 12X1.3 7/0.48 18.4 633 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.14.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 14X1.3 7/0.48 19.1 698 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.16.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 16X1.3 7/0.48 19.8 870 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.20.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 20X1.3 7/0.48 21.9 1014 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.24.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 24X1.3 7/0.48 24.4 1163 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.27.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 27X1.3 7/0.48 25 1227 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.30.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 30X1.3 7/0.48 25.7 1305 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.37.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 37X1.3 7/0.48 27.5 1504 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.40.001.30B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 40X1.3 7/0.48 28.6 1584 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.02.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 2X1.5 7/0.52 12.1 279 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.03.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 3X1.5 7/0.52 12.7 322 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.04.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 4X1.5 7/0.52 13.4 347 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.05.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 5X1.5 7/0.52 14.4 392 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.08.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 8X1.5 7/0.52 16.2 518 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.10.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 10X1.5 7/0.52 18.5 614 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.12.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 12X1.5 7/0.52 18.9 670 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.14.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 14X1.5 7/0.52 19.6 742 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.16.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 16X1.5 7/0.52 20.4 925 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.20.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 20X1.5 7/0.52 23.3 1062 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.24.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 24X1.5 7/0.52 25.3 1218 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.27.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 27X1.5 7/0.52 25.8 1289 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.30.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 30X1.5 7/0.52 26.7 1418 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.37.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 37X1.5 7/0.52 28.5 1586 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.40.001.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 40X1.5 7/0.52 29.5 1687 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.02.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 2X2.5 7/0.67 13.5 364 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.03.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 3X2.5 7/0.67 14.3 389 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.04.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 4X2.5 7/0.67 15.1 430 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.05.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 5X2.5 7/0.67 16.5 547 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.08.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 8X2.5 7/0.67 18.7 684 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.10.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 10X2.5 7/0.67 21.3 952 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.12.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 12X2.5 7/0.67 21.9 1012 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.14.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 14X2.5 7/0.67 23.4 1126 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.16.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 16X2.5 7/0.67 24.6 1252 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.20.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 20X2.5 7/0.67 27 1456 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.24.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 24X2.5 7/0.67 29.5 1644 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.27.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 27X2.5 7/0.67 30.2 1811 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.30.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 30X2.5 7/0.67 31.3 2154 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.37.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 37X2.5 7/0.67 33.3 2477 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.016.40.002.50B RE-Y(St)YSWAY 300/500V 40X2.5 7/0.67 34.8 2614 7.4MΩ/KM